A (Carbon arm length)

916

800

E (Total space requirement)

600

360

600

673

300

H (Open barrier height)

Arm length Ain mm

Total space
requirement E

Open barrier
height H in mm

in mm
A=E-325 A =H - 1060
Examples for common arm lenghts
1880 1840 2205 2940
1940 1900 2265 3000
2860 2820 3185 3920
3140 3100 3465 4200
3500 3460 3825 4560
CE PLAN EST LA PROPRIETE DE LA BARRIERE AUTOMATIQUE. REPRODUCTION OU COMMUNICATION A DES TIERS INTERDITE. Masse (kg):
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